
       
  Obsolete

       
 Replaced by 

118606-101 & 118606-307

IDPART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTYDESCRIPTIONREV DATE BY

CAPSTAN AG SYSTEMS, INC.
101 N. KANSAS AVE., TOPEKA, KS 66603
DATE BY SCALE PAGE SIZE
12/27/05 JJG NONE 1 of 1 A

Adapter, Shutoff
Apache

118602-003

1 Prototype Release 12/27/05 JJG

C
D

E
F

A
B

A = Plug
B = Black
C = White
D = Red

A = Plug
B = Black
C = White
D = Red

A = Red   (24)
B = Black  (26)
C = Blue   (28)
D = Yellow (30)
E = Green (32)
F = Brown (34)

24" Pigtail

4"
Typ.

Solder & Shrink Tube Six Splices
Secure wires with Split Sleeving

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Tower, 4-Pin
Shroud, 4-Pin
Shroud, 6-Pin

Seal, Cable,Green,16-18GA
Terminal, Male, 14-16GA

Terminal, Female, 14-16GA
Tube, Shrink, 1/4 x 1.25

Sleeving, Split, 1/2, Black
Wire, 16ga, Red

Wire, 16ga, Black
Wire, 16ga, Blue

Wire, 16ga, Yellow
Wire, 16ga, Green
Wire, 16ga, Brown

15 Wire, 16ga, White

48
50
28
30
32
34
24

6
6
1

42
24
18
6

33

ABC

ABC

D

D

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

ABCD

16 Plug, Cavity, Green 12

A Released for Production 4/21/06 RDC
706500-504
706510-504
706510-506
706500-001
706530-209
706530-210
708000-162
708000-196
708000-173
708000-170
708000-168
708000-172
708000-171
708000-169
708000-163
706500-010

2"
Five Places

B Corrected ID 1 & 2 6/29/06 RDC


	Model

